BRN4D Co-Sanction Fee's Received

Open

Kaitlynn Morse
Kali Hojem
Kathryn Holden - 1
Kathryn Holden - 2
Kathy Hockett
Laney Johnson
Lilly Davis

Mandee Dudley
Stella Carlson
Tracie Schmitt

Youth
Stella Carlson

Senior

7/24/2024
MRBRA
Yelm, WA

Christmas Lady

Racin The Judge

KH Cowboy Casanova
KH Diamonds and Fame
Turn On The Cash

Sis

Fancydat Bling Honor
Geee Six

Annie

Lil Arizona Pina

Annie
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2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

2.00

Open Rider Count:

Youth Rider Fees

Youth Rider Count:
Youth Rider Fees:

Senor Rider Count:
Senior Rider Fees:

Total Fees Collected

10

: $ 20.00
1

S 2.00
0

S -

: S 22.00



BRN4D Co-Sanction Fee's Received

7/24/2024
MRBRA

Yelm, WA
Open
Kaitlynn Morse Christmas Lady
Kali Hojem Racin The Judge
Kathryn Holden - 1 KH Cowboy Casanova
Kathy Hockett Turn On The Cash
Mandee Dudley Geee Six
Stella Carlson Annie
Tracie Schmitt Lil Arizona Pina
Youth
Stella Carlson Annie
Senior

New Member Applications Received:

S 2.00
S 2.00
S 2.00
S 2.00
S 2.00
S 2.00
S 2.00

Youth Rider Count:

Youth Rider Fees:

Youth Rider Count:

Youth Rider Fees:
S 2.00

Senor Rider Count:
Senior Rider Fees:

Total Fees Collected:

s

s

s

14.00

2.00

16.00



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

1D Placings
1 Scarlett Walter
2 Rylee Berg

2D Placings
1 Samantha Robinson
2 Brantley Sonnenberg

3D Placings
1 Hampton Sayers

4D Placings
1 Gemma Hutchins

5D Placings
1 Abigail Wharton
2 Jayden Henkel
3 Maven Cummings
4 James
5 Nova Sayers
6 Paisley Rinkel
7 Riley Henkel
8 Harper Aune
9 Alaina Delp
10 Kimber Delp

Show Date 07/24/2024

Pee Wee Barrel Results
80% Payback

Cowboy
Xena

Panda
Annie

Cowboy

Tucker

Nacho

Ted

Dreamer

Star

Cowboy

Jessie

Star

Jettin To France
Big Bad Bras
Big Bad Brad

22.802
26.214

28.867
28.675

33.181

41.335

46.678
48.704
52.606
59.669
64.266
69.291
69.507
71.264
92.685
118.59
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22.00
6.00

19.00
5.00

19.00

17.00

12.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00



Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

1D Placings
1 Teresa Floyd - 2
2 Jessica Wharton
3 Teresa Floyd - 1
4 Barb West
5 Mercedes Harris
6 Kylee Franke
7 Stella Carlson
8 Allison VanKoll - 1

2D Placings
1 ToriJohnson
2 Justyce Brewer - 1
3 TeriBangart-1
4 Bobbi Johnson
5 Lilly Davis
6 Tyler Rickert
7 Shawna Christian
8 Miesa Floyd
8 Kali Hojem
10 Dawn fletcher
11 Violet Ratkie
12 Kamy dacus - 2

3D Placings
1 Bettina Hoesel - 2
2 Holli Perkins
3 Kathryn Holden - 1
4 Macy Juhl

5 Kamy Dacus - 1
6 Morgan Jonientz - 1
7 Molly Lawson
8 Dayton Bayard
9 Hope Goff-1
10 Kathy Witham -1

Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn

Show Date 07/24/2024
Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377
Open Barrel Results

80% Payback plus $1,000 Money Added
Paying to 6 Placings

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =

Total Entries =

Jackpot Total =

17.612 Pool =

18.112 Pool =

18.612 Pool =

19.112 Pool =

19.612 Pool =
Calibcashdatcheck 17.612
KG Need For Speed 17.831
Surenuff Ima Gator 17.842
Whos Good Time Socks 17.848
Jettin To France 17.924
Sheza Shiney Jet K3 18.026
Annie 18.076
Kisskissshawnegirl 18.096
Millie 18.165
Johnny Cash 18.254
Runaway ta Heaven CJ 18.268
Prince 18.269
Fancydat Bling Honor 18.299
Athena 18.373
Smokie 18.475
Tipsy 18.489
Racin The Judge 18.49
Epic challenge 18.538
Favorite Cowgirl 18.541
LL Moons Awesome Legacy 18.602
Colonel Call Me Miss 18.619
Lil Coronas fortune 18.747
KH Cowboy Casanova 18.777
Smokin Britches 18.803
Daredevil Don 18.806
French Shawne perks 18.837
Cadillac 18.883
Luv Me Tru 18.898
Maze 18.906
Judge Fax A Sniper 18.933

114

$ 6,016.00

S 1,564.16
$ 1,383.68
$ 1,203.20
$ 1,022.72

s
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842.24

422.32
359.76
281.55
218.98
156.42
125.13

373.59
318.25
249.06
193.72
138.37
110.69

324.86
276.74
216.58
168.45
120.32

96.26



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/24/2024

11 Riley Bowie KG Cash Or Checks 18.964

11 Jeniffer Moncrief KMDunWithDatFireWatr 18.991

13 Allison VanKoll - 2 RP She’s Got Legs 19.026

14 Ashley phillips Bella 19.047

15 Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 19.07

16 Bridey Haynes - 2 Sassy CD Olena 19.073

17 Kathy Witham - 2 News About A Gun 19.102

18 Janelle Dudley Rooster 19.106

4D Placings

1 Macey Dudley - 1 Indy 19.123 § 276.13
2 lJill schrader Rt goalies advice 19.137 S 235.23
3 Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun “Rosa” 19.181 § 184.09
4 Brooklyn Jones Copper 19.196 § 143.18
5 Taya Hass - 2 Smart Peppy Jogger 19.211 § 102.27
6 Alyssa Pierce Faith 19.263 S 81.82
7 Kaitlynn Morse Christmas Lady 19.287
8 Judy hess LHT Playn Checkers 19.294
9 Mandee Dudley Geee Six 19.328

10 Leilani Martinez - 2 Ketchums Cat 19.347

10 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 19.347

12 Gabrielle Weir Fast Dashing Kandy 19.349

13 Teaka Dahlstrom RSR Linas Cowgirl 19.35

14 Kathy Hockett Turn On The Cash 19.363

15 Macey Dudley - 2 Yeller 19.367

16 Leilani Martinez - 1 Coyotes Magnolia 19.383

17 Jill Meeker Sugar Dash Express 19.393

18 Brandy Jacobs Annies Pakinapistol 19.395

19 Kathryn Holden - 2 KH Diamonds and Fame 19.415

20 Viki Friedrich KG Don't Believe Me Just Watc  19.434

21 Leah Kempinski Her promised heart 19.447

22 Sarah Haley Nina 19.46

23 Kali Roselle Ice Man 19.52

24 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 19.563

26 Jocelynn Maier Tucker 19.587

5D Placings

1 Ryen Atkission Ginger 19.654 § 227.40
2 Taya Hass -1 A Corona for Duncan 19.666 S 193.72
3 Vanda Chess - 1 Wood B Risen Toshine 19.784 S 151.60
4 Ava Payne Blaze 19.88 S 11791
5 Dawn Coffey Eye Am Orphaned 19.901 $ 84.22
6 Tracie Schmitt Lil Arizona Pina 19.915 S 67.38
7 Charity dixon Streakin fame 19.94
8 Emilie Steinborn Tucker 19.952
9 Taylor Hansen Hickory Royal Pep 20.053



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/24/2024

10 Hope Goff - 2 Rootbeer 20.138
11 Linda lowe Honor Lottie’s dream 20.145
12 Kirsty Erickson Banjo 20.198
13 Emily McArthur Skip 20.219
14 Anna Mills Theo 20.257
15 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 20.274
16 Hailee Mclellan FR Judge My Chips 20.478
16 Megan McGlothern - 2 Rousey 20.478
18 Sidney Martin Haida Pumpkin (Tim) 20.817
19 Brody Hake - 2 Maybelline 20.879
20 Sovana Roberts Dusted with Diamonds 20.891
21 Megan McGlothern -1 Slick Jewel 21.1
22 Samantha Canche Della 21.166
23 Ashley Waterman Mia 21.245
24 Mitzi frick Jasper 21.273
25 Taylor Payne Laredo 21.282
26 Laura floyd Honey 21.535
27 Kinley Hill Dixie 21.579
28 Bethany Tuttle Lil Man 23.265
29 Jessica Ford Gambler 23.448
30 Zoe Czapla Lj 23.621
31 Nichols’s Murray-Gordon Renegade 24.944
32 La’Lonny Rowley Scarlett 25.981
33 Kara Walter Jettin Easy Ta Fame 26.175
34 Karl Vogel Mississippi 38.751
No Time
Beckett Stock Athena

Bettina Hoesel - 1
Bobbi Hamilton
Bridget Scott
Brody Hake - 1
Jeremiah Long
Justyce Brewer - 2
Kaycee Rotter
Laney Johnson

First to Judge

Rallee for Victory
Frenchman’s bodacious
Go Baylee Go

RT Off Ta Church

Hells Famous Angel

My Ultimate Dreamer
Sis

Lucy Leonardo Abbey
Madison Thomas Coral
Maeve Doll Showgirl

Morgan Jonientz - 2
Payzlei Brock
Penny Poland
Quinnlan Doll

Tuff dash n merridoc
CB Play For Blood
Cubs Dr Awesome
Moriah



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/24/2024
Vanda Chess - 2 Look of Dryfire



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 07/24/2024

Race #2 Open Barrel Results

Paying to 4 Placings

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

80% Payback plus $500 Money Added

Total Entries =

Jackpot Total =
1D Time = 17.612 Pool =
2D Time = 18.112 Pool =
3D Time = 18.612 Pool =
4D Time = 19.112 Pool =
5D Time = 19.612 Pool =

1D Placings
1 Teresa Floyd - 2 Calibcashdatcheck 17.612
2 Teresa Floyd - 1 Surenuff Ima Gator 17.842
3 Mercedes Harris Jettin To France 17.924
4 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 18.026
5 Stella Carlson Annie 18.076
2D Placings
1 Tori Johnson Millie 18.165
2 Teri Bangart-1 Runaway ta Heaven CJ 18.268
3 Shawna Christian Smokie 18.475
4 Kali Hojem Racin The Judge 18.49
5 Dawn fletcher Epic challenge 18.538
6 Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 18.541
7 Kamy dacus - 2 LL Moons Awesome Legacy 18.602
3D Placings
1 Bettina Hoesel - 2 Colonel Call Me Miss 18.619
2 Kathryn Holden - 1 KH Cowboy Casanova 18.777
3 Macy Juhl Smokin Britches 18.803
4 Kamy Dacus - 1 Daredevil Don 18.806
5 Molly Lawson Cadillac 18.883
6 Hope Goff - 1 Maze 18.906
7 Kathy Witham - 1 Judge Fax A Sniper 18.933
8 Riley Bowie KG Cash Or Checks 18.964
9 Ashley phillips Bella 19.047
10 Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 19.07
11 Kathy Witham - 2 News About A Gun 19.102
4D Placings
1 Macey Dudley - 1 Indy 19.123
2 Taya Hass - 2 Smart Peppy Jogger 19.211
3 Kaitlynn Morse Christmas Lady 19.287
4 Judy hess LHT Playn Checkers 19.294
5 Mandee Dudley Geee Six 19.328
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48
2,036.00

529.36
468.28
407.20
346.12
285.04

195.86
148.22
105.87

79.40

173.26
131.12
93.66
70.24

150.66
114.02
81.44
61.08

128.06
96.91
69.22
51.92



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

6 Teaka Dahlstrom
7 Kathy Hockett
8 lill Meeker
9 Viki Friedrich
10 Leah Kempinski
11 Kali Roselle

5D Placings

1 TayaHass-1

2 Vanda Chess - 1
3 Tracie Schmitt
4 Kirsty Erickson
5 Sidney Martin
6 Sovana Roberts
7 Kara Walter

No Time

Vanda Chess - 2
Bettina Hoesel - 1
Bobbi Hamilton
Maeve Doll
Brody Hake - 1
Penny Poland
Madison Thomas

Show Date 07/24/2024
RSR Linas Cowgirl
Turn On The Cash

Sugar Dash Express

KG Don't Believe Me Just Watch

Her promised heart
Ice Man

A Corona for Duncan
Wood B Risen Toshine
Lil Arizona Pina

Banjo

Haida Pumpkin (Tim)
Dusted with Diamonds
Jettin Easy Ta Fame

Look of Dryfire
First to Judge
Rallee for Victory
Showgirl

Go Baylee Go
Cubs Dr Awesome
Coral

19.35
19.363
19.393
19.434
19.447

19.52

19.666
19.784
19.915
20.198
20.817
20.891
26.175

wvrnunrnn

105.46
79.81
57.01
42.76



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/24/2024
Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

Paying to 2 Placings

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =
1D Placings
1 Stella Carlson
2 Lilly Davis
3 Violet Ratkie
2D Placings
1 Macy Juhl

2 Dayton Bayard
3 Hope Goff-1

3D Placings
1 Macey Dudley - 1
2 Kodiak Doyle
3 Brooklyn Jones
4 Alyssa Pierce
5 Macey Dudley - 2
6 Leah Kempinski
7 Brennan Bayard

4D Placings
1 Jocelynn Maier
2 Ryen Atkission
3 Ava Payne

5D Placings
1 Sovana Roberts
2 Ashley Waterman
3 Taylor Payne
4 Laura floyd
5 Kinley Hill

No Time
Brody Hake - 1
Kaycee Rotter

Youth Barrel Results

80% Payback

18.076
18.576
19.076
19.576
20.076

Annie
Fancydat Bling Honor
Favorite Cowgirl

Smokin Britches
Luv Me Tru
Maze

Indy

Princess Playgun “Rosa’
Copper

Faith

Yeller

Her promised heart
Jetty Boy

Tucker
Ginger
Blaze

Dusted with Diamonds
Mia

Laredo

Honey

Dixie

Go Baylee Go
My Ultimate Dreamer

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

18.076
18.299
18.541

18.803
18.898
18.906

19.123
19.181
19.196
19.263
19.367
19.447
19.563

19.587
19.654
19.88

20.891
21.245
21.282
21.535
21.579

21
S 336.00

87.36
77.28
67.20

57.12
47.04

wrnumvkuvn

52.42
34.94
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46.37
30.91
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40.32
26.88
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34.27
22.85
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18.82
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Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/24/2024

Madison Thomas Coral
Maeve Doll Showgirl
Payzlei Brock CB Play For Blood

Quinnlan Doll Moriah



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/24/2024

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

Youth Race #2 Barrel Results

Paying to 1 Placings

1D Placings
1 Stella Carlson
2 Violet Ratkie

2D Placings
1 Macy Juhl
2 Hope Goff -1

3D Placings
1 Macey Dudley - 1
2 Leah Kempinski

4D Placings
1

5D Placings
1 Sovana Roberts

No Time
Winter Felter
Brooklynn Ward

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =

80% Payback

18.076
18.576
19.076
19.576
20.076

Annie
Favorite Cowgirl

Smokin Britches
Maze

Indy
Her promised heart

Dusted with Diamonds

River
My friendsCallMeCash

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

18.076
18.541

18.803
18.906

19.123
19.447

20.891

S 144.00
S 3744
S 33.12
S 28.80
S 24.48
S 20.16
S 43.56
S 39.24
S 3492
S 26.28



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/24/2024

Contact:

Paying to 1 Placings

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =
1D Placings
1 Barb West

2 Teri Bangart-1

2D Placings
1 Shawna Christian
2 Bettina Hoesel - 2

3D Placings
1 Kathy Witham - 1
2 Kathy Witham - 2
3 Jill schrader

4D Placings
1 Jill Meeker
2 Brandy Jacobs
3 Viki Friedrich
4 Vanda Chess - 1

5D Placings

1 Charity dixon

2 Linda lowe

3 Alicia Fox

4 Mitzi frick
No Time
Bettina Hoesel - 1
Penny Poland
Vanda Chess - 2

Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377
Senior Barrel Results
80% Payback

Total Entries =

Jackpot Total =

17.848 Pool =

18.348 Pool =

18.848 Pool =

19.348 Pool =

19.848 Pool =

Whos Good Time Socks 17.848
Runaway ta Heaven CJ 18.268
Smokie 18.475
Colonel Call Me Miss 18.619
Judge Fax A Sniper 18.933
News About A Gun 19.102
Rt goalies advice 19.137
Sugar Dash Express 19.393
Annies Pakinapistol 19.395
KG Don't Believe Me Just Watc  19.434
Wood B Risen Toshine 19.784
Streakin fame 19.94
Honor Lottie’s dream 20.145
JDK Dreamsicle 20.274
Jasper 21.273

First to Judge
Cubs Dr Awesome
Look of Dryfire

18
S 288.00
S 74.88
S 66.24
S 57.60
S 48.96
S 40.32
S 74.88
S 66.24
$ 57.60
S 48.96
S 40.32



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 07/24/2024
Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377
Senior Race #2 Barrel Results

Paying to 1 Placings

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =

1D Placings
1 Teri Bangart - 1
2 Shawna Christian
3 Bettina Hoesel - 2
4

2D Placings
1 Kathy Witham - 1
2 Kathy Witham - 2

3D Placings
1 Jill Meeker
2 Viki Friedrich

4D Placings
1 Vanda Chess - 1

5D Placings

No Time

Bettina Hoesel - 1
Penny Poland
Vanda Chess - 2

80% Payback

Total Entries =

Jackpot Total =

18.268 Pool =

18.768 Pool =

19.268 Pool =

19.768 Pool =

20.268 Pool =

Runaway ta Heaven CJ 18.268
Smokie 18.475
Colonel Call Me Miss 18.619
Judge Fax A Sniper 18.933
News About A Gun 19.102
Sugar Dash Express 19.393
KG Don't Believe Me Just Watc  19.434
Wood B Risen Toshine 19.784

First to Judge
Cubs Dr Awesome
Look of Dryfire

11
S 176.00
S 45.76
S 40.48
S 35.20
S 29.92
S 24.64
$ 5192
S 46.64
S 41.36
S 36.08



